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Clerkship Clerkship Coordinator Clerkship Director 
Family Medicine  Glenna Michaels 

304-691-1191 
michael@marshall.edu 

Dr. Kathleen O’Hanlon 
kohanlon@marshall.edu 

Internal Medicine  Brittani Ruiz 
304-691-1739 
ruizb@marshall.edu  

Dr. Lora Fetty 
wilson11@marshall.edu  

Neurology  Rachel Wyant 
304-691-1751 
wyant18@marshall.edu  

Dr. Paul Ferguson 
ferguson71@marshall.edu 
 

Obstetrics & Gynecology  Becky Blake 
304-691-1456  
mooney17@marshall.edu  

Dr. Hisham Keblawi 
hkeblawi@marshall.edu 

Pediatrics  Ashley O’Neill 
304-691-1371 
oneill15@marshall.edu  

Dr. Jennifer Gerlach 
kayser6@marshall.edu  

Psychiatry  Mike Wheeler 
304-691-1512 
wheeler184@marshall.edu  

Dr. Scott Murphy 
murphy42@marshall.edu  

Surgery  Rachel Amsbary 
304-691-1281 
amsbary6@marshall.edu  

Dr. Marco Yung 
yung@marshall.edu  
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